
SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 73 Risselada, Herre Jelger EM78 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 51 Faupel, Holger MM165 1 6 : 4 5 , 5 
3 98 Günther, Kai MM174 2 6 : 4 7 , 6 
4 53 Singbeil, Daniel EM89 2 6 : 4 9 , 2 
5 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich MM165 3 6 : 4 9 , 5 
6 101 Fischer, Armin MM169 4 6 : 5 7 , 5 
7 18 Irrsack, Jörn EM81 3 7 : 0 3 , 3 
8 3 Stasch, Jakob EM91 4 7 : 0 3 , 7 
9 52 Spieker, Stefan EM81 5 7 : 0 4 , 3 

10 86 Göllner, Thomas EM76 6 7 : 0 8 , 2 
11 36 Reiter, Georg Tuspo Time Trial EM82 7 7 : 0 9 , 3 
12 8 Tauber, Kay EM80 8 7 : 1 0 , 4 
13 89 Michel, Schachtebeck NM297 1 7 : 1 3 , 5 
14 12 Engelke, Michael Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM168 5 7 : 1 3 , 8 
15 7 Lentfort, Andreas MM259 1 7 : 1 4 , 0 
16 34 Quitzow, Bernd MM166 6 7 : 1 5 , 5 
17 42 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Time Trial MM264 2 7 : 1 6 , 2 
18 95 Sinske, Julian EM84 9 7 : 1 7 , 0 
19 17 Ohmsen, Oliver MM264 3 7 : 1 8 , 8 
20 103 Hanhart, Pascal EM93 10 7 : 1 9 , 7 
21 109 Weber, Jan EM79 11 7 : 2 2 , 5 
22 9 Falk, Winfried MM263 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 
23 80 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 7 7 : 2 3 , 7 
24 93 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf MM170 8 7 : 2 6 , 4 
25 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter MM257 5 7 : 2 8 , 7 
26 16 Weber, Jürgen MM169 9 7 : 2 9 , 2 
27 35 Hartung, René EM79 12 7 : 2 9 , 8 
28 111 Mertes, Philip EM88 13 7 : 3 2 , 3 
29 60 Buck-Gramcko, Felix NM297 2 7 : 3 3 , 5 
30 94 Neher, Sigmund EM84 14 7 : 3 5 , 2 
31 66 Knoke, Lars MM171 10 7 : 3 6 , 1 
32 72 Haverkamp, Manuela MW168 1 7 : 3 8 , 1 
33 121 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 15 7 : 3 9 , 1 
34 112 Thies, Florian EM85 16 7 : 3 9 , 3 
35 92 Schulz, Rocco EM75 17 7 : 4 0 , 5 
36 61 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter EM82 18 7 : 4 0 , 6 
37 63 Nikuradse, Nicolas Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting NM298 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
38 120 Kremers, Holger MM169 11 7 : 4 3 , 4 
39 123 Herz, Mario EM83 19 7 : 4 3 , 8 
40 32 Kästner, Nils EM95 20 7 : 4 4 , 6 
41 64 Nolte, Stephan MM167 12 7 : 4 6 , 4 
42 30 Herbertz, Mark Team MaJuFa MM167 13 7 : 4 6 , 5 
43 75 Homeier, Derek MM169 14 7 : 4 7 , 6 
44 59 Vogel, Chris MM172 15 7 : 4 9 , 0 
45 38 Nolte, Harald MM166 16 7 : 4 9 , 5 
46 56 Naurath, Guntram Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting EM81 21 7 : 5 0 , 6 
47 77 Döring, Frank Prothese and Friends MM260 6 7 : 5 0 , 8 
48 119 Schmidt, Tobias MM168 17 7 : 5 2 , 4 
49 26 Hartz, Oliver Tuspo Time Trial MM264 7 7 : 5 7 , 7 
49 50 Schmidt, Carsten Team FC Pedalritter MM173 18 7 : 5 7 , 7 
51 24 Hartz, Finnley NM199 1 7 : 5 8 , 2 
52 102 Haber, Rene EM79 22 7 : 5 9 , 4 
53 1 Feger, Christine EW78 1 7 : 5 9 , 7 
54 106 Frost, Stefan EM89 23 8 : 0 1 , 5 
55 85 Lachmann, Thorsten Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM264 8 8 : 0 2 , 9 
56 49 Humphreys, Alex Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM173 19 8 : 0 3 , 1 
57 4 Ludwig, Jannis NM296 4 8 : 0 3 , 2 
58 69 Zucker, Oliver MM167 20 8 : 0 3 , 5 
59 28 Schlienger, Claude Prothese and Friends MM350 1 8 : 0 4 , 6 
60 67 Uflacker, Falk Team MaJuFa MM171 21 8 : 0 4 , 9 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
61 83 Hansonis, Thomas MM168 22 8 : 0 5 , 8 
62 68 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and Friends MM261 9 8 : 0 6 , 7 
63 117 Blome, Dominik EM90 24 8 : 0 9 , 6 
64 88 Simon, Konstantin EM80 25 8 : 1 0 , 2 
65 41 Behrendt, Jens MM169 23 8 : 1 0 , 6 
66 39 Hofmann, Jörg MM165 24 8 : 1 5 , 1 
67 48 Witschenbach, Markus MM168 25 8 : 1 5 , 3 
68 45 Hemmerling, René MM173 26 8 : 1 6 , 9 
69 90 Hippe, Yannis NM296 5 8 : 1 9 , 3 
70 87 Nikuradse, Alexander Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting MM165 27 8 : 1 9 , 5 
71 54 Leppert, Michael EM75 26 8 : 2 1 , 1 
72 100 Frost, Thomas MM262 10 8 : 2 1 , 3 
73 116 Burmeister, Carmen EW80 2 8 : 2 4 , 0 
74 74 Wüst, Heike MW168 2 8 : 2 6 , 9 
75 13 Bodenstein, Rune MM171 28 8 : 2 8 , 5 
76 65 Ungemach, Peter MM168 29 8 : 2 9 , 0 
77 76 Arlt, Jürgen MM353 2 8 : 3 0 , 4 
78 105 Klober, Pascal EM91 27 8 : 3 2 , 5 
79 19 in der Beek, Ralf MM350 3 8 : 3 2 , 9 
80 118 Ege, Willi MM256 11 8 : 3 3 , 2 
81 104 Diesner, Naima EW90 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 
82 22 Ludwig, Henrike NW100 1 8 : 4 1 , 6 
83 29 Wilson, Theodore Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM167 30 8 : 4 2 , 5 
84 99 Döll, Kerstin EW85 4 8 : 4 3 , 8 
85 43 Langethal, Dieter MM260 12 8 : 4 4 , 6 
86 96 Kräfenbring, Katja EW90 5 8 : 4 6 , 4 
87 97 Amian, Rolf MM261 13 8 : 4 8 , 4 
87 122 Aydin, Bilgin MM172 31 8 : 4 8 , 4 
89 113 Wiegmann, Thorsten EM83 28 8 : 5 0 , 9 
90 57 Keller, Sabine MW170 3 8 : 5 2 , 7 
91 124 Helten, Uwe MM165 32 9 : 0 1 , 2 
92 114 Rein, Uwe MM167 33 9 : 0 7 , 1 
93 44 Bluhm, Alexander MM170 34 9 : 0 8 , 3 
94 25 Hemmerling, Sandra EW76 6 9 : 0 8 , 5 
95 15 Köhpcke, Anik MW170 4 9 : 1 0 , 7 
96 70 Stanimirovicz, Melanie EW80 7 9 : 1 5 , 1 
97 108 Lachmann, Jens EM75 29 9 : 1 5 , 9 
98 91 Mergenthal, Robert MM174 35 9 : 2 0 , 5 
99 84 Moorschlatt, Kai EM77 30 9 : 2 1 , 2 

100 107 Urhan, Markus EM85 31 9 : 2 2 , 1 
101 21 Minter, Robert Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM171 36 9 : 2 5 , 0 
102 71 Denker, Wolfgang MM354 4 9 : 3 0 , 1 
103 11 Call, Jennifer Wren Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MW165 5 9 : 3 8 , 1 
104 27 Ahke, Roman MM166 37 9 : 4 3 , 7 
105 5 Herbertz, Julie Aviva Team MaJuFa NW296 1 9 : 4 4 , 7 
106 62 Kelzewski, Thomas MM172 38 9 : 4 5 , 1 
107 37 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn MW255 1 9 : 4 5 , 3 
108 115 Fischer, Thomas EM83 32 1 0 : 0 0 , 5 
109 125 Krech, Thomas MM353 5 1 0 : 1 1 , 4 
110 40 Melcher, Jasper EM92 33 1 0 : 1 8 , 0 
111 46 Kelzewski, Jarno NM102 2 1 0 : 1 8 , 8 
112 2 Mey, Saskia EW77 8 1 0 : 2 8 , 9 
113 82 Cole, Eric MM261 14 1 0 : 3 1 , 1 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 73 Risselada, Herre Jelger EM78 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 51 Faupel, Holger MM165 1 6 : 4 5 , 5 
3 98 Günther, Kai MM174 2 6 : 4 7 , 6 
4 53 Singbeil, Daniel EM89 2 6 : 4 9 , 2 
5 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich MM165 3 6 : 4 9 , 5 
6 101 Fischer, Armin MM169 4 6 : 5 7 , 5 
7 18 Irrsack, Jörn EM81 3 7 : 0 3 , 3 
8 3 Stasch, Jakob EM91 4 7 : 0 3 , 7 
9 52 Spieker, Stefan EM81 5 7 : 0 4 , 3 

10 86 Göllner, Thomas EM76 6 7 : 0 8 , 2 
11 36 Reiter, Georg Tuspo Time Trial EM82 7 7 : 0 9 , 3 
12 8 Tauber, Kay EM80 8 7 : 1 0 , 4 
13 89 Michel, Schachtebeck NM297 1 7 : 1 3 , 5 
14 12 Engelke, Michael Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM168 5 7 : 1 3 , 8 
15 7 Lentfort, Andreas MM259 1 7 : 1 4 , 0 
16 34 Quitzow, Bernd MM166 6 7 : 1 5 , 5 
17 42 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Time Trial MM264 2 7 : 1 6 , 2 
18 95 Sinske, Julian EM84 9 7 : 1 7 , 0 
19 17 Ohmsen, Oliver MM264 3 7 : 1 8 , 8 
20 103 Hanhart, Pascal EM93 10 7 : 1 9 , 7 
21 109 Weber, Jan EM79 11 7 : 2 2 , 5 
22 9 Falk, Winfried MM263 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 
23 80 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 7 7 : 2 3 , 7 
24 93 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf MM170 8 7 : 2 6 , 4 
25 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter MM257 5 7 : 2 8 , 7 
26 16 Weber, Jürgen MM169 9 7 : 2 9 , 2 
27 35 Hartung, René EM79 12 7 : 2 9 , 8 
28 111 Mertes, Philip EM88 13 7 : 3 2 , 3 
29 60 Buck-Gramcko, Felix NM297 2 7 : 3 3 , 5 
30 94 Neher, Sigmund EM84 14 7 : 3 5 , 2 
31 66 Knoke, Lars MM171 10 7 : 3 6 , 1 
32 121 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 15 7 : 3 9 , 1 
33 112 Thies, Florian EM85 16 7 : 3 9 , 3 
34 92 Schulz, Rocco EM75 17 7 : 4 0 , 5 
35 61 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter EM82 18 7 : 4 0 , 6 
36 63 Nikuradse, Nicolas Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting NM298 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
37 120 Kremers, Holger MM169 11 7 : 4 3 , 4 
38 123 Herz, Mario EM83 19 7 : 4 3 , 8 
39 32 Kästner, Nils EM95 20 7 : 4 4 , 6 
40 64 Nolte, Stephan MM167 12 7 : 4 6 , 4 
41 30 Herbertz, Mark Team MaJuFa MM167 13 7 : 4 6 , 5 
42 75 Homeier, Derek MM169 14 7 : 4 7 , 6 
43 59 Vogel, Chris MM172 15 7 : 4 9 , 0 
44 38 Nolte, Harald MM166 16 7 : 4 9 , 5 
45 56 Naurath, Guntram Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting EM81 21 7 : 5 0 , 6 
46 77 Döring, Frank Prothese and Friends MM260 6 7 : 5 0 , 8 
47 119 Schmidt, Tobias MM168 17 7 : 5 2 , 4 
48 26 Hartz, Oliver Tuspo Time Trial MM264 7 7 : 5 7 , 7 
48 50 Schmidt, Carsten Team FC Pedalritter MM173 18 7 : 5 7 , 7 
50 24 Hartz, Finnley NM199 1 7 : 5 8 , 2 
51 102 Haber, Rene EM79 22 7 : 5 9 , 4 
52 106 Frost, Stefan EM89 23 8 : 0 1 , 5 
53 85 Lachmann, Thorsten Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM264 8 8 : 0 2 , 9 
54 49 Humphreys, Alex Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM173 19 8 : 0 3 , 1 
55 4 Ludwig, Jannis NM296 4 8 : 0 3 , 2 
56 69 Zucker, Oliver MM167 20 8 : 0 3 , 5 
57 28 Schlienger, Claude Prothese and Friends MM350 1 8 : 0 4 , 6 
58 67 Uflacker, Falk Team MaJuFa MM171 21 8 : 0 4 , 9 
59 83 Hansonis, Thomas MM168 22 8 : 0 5 , 8 
60 68 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and Friends MM261 9 8 : 0 6 , 7 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
61 117 Blome, Dominik EM90 24 8 : 0 9 , 6 
62 88 Simon, Konstantin EM80 25 8 : 1 0 , 2 
63 41 Behrendt, Jens MM169 23 8 : 1 0 , 6 
64 39 Hofmann, Jörg MM165 24 8 : 1 5 , 1 
65 48 Witschenbach, Markus MM168 25 8 : 1 5 , 3 
66 45 Hemmerling, René MM173 26 8 : 1 6 , 9 
67 90 Hippe, Yannis NM296 5 8 : 1 9 , 3 
68 87 Nikuradse, Alexander Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting MM165 27 8 : 1 9 , 5 
69 54 Leppert, Michael EM75 26 8 : 2 1 , 1 
70 100 Frost, Thomas MM262 10 8 : 2 1 , 3 
71 13 Bodenstein, Rune MM171 28 8 : 2 8 , 5 
72 65 Ungemach, Peter MM168 29 8 : 2 9 , 0 
73 76 Arlt, Jürgen MM353 2 8 : 3 0 , 4 
74 105 Klober, Pascal EM91 27 8 : 3 2 , 5 
75 19 in der Beek, Ralf MM350 3 8 : 3 2 , 9 
76 118 Ege, Willi MM256 11 8 : 3 3 , 2 
77 29 Wilson, Theodore Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM167 30 8 : 4 2 , 5 
78 43 Langethal, Dieter MM260 12 8 : 4 4 , 6 
79 97 Amian, Rolf MM261 13 8 : 4 8 , 4 
79 122 Aydin, Bilgin MM172 31 8 : 4 8 , 4 
81 113 Wiegmann, Thorsten EM83 28 8 : 5 0 , 9 
82 124 Helten, Uwe MM165 32 9 : 0 1 , 2 
83 114 Rein, Uwe MM167 33 9 : 0 7 , 1 
84 44 Bluhm, Alexander MM170 34 9 : 0 8 , 3 
85 108 Lachmann, Jens EM75 29 9 : 1 5 , 9 
86 91 Mergenthal, Robert MM174 35 9 : 2 0 , 5 
87 84 Moorschlatt, Kai EM77 30 9 : 2 1 , 2 
88 107 Urhan, Markus EM85 31 9 : 2 2 , 1 
89 21 Minter, Robert Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM171 36 9 : 2 5 , 0 
90 71 Denker, Wolfgang MM354 4 9 : 3 0 , 1 
91 27 Ahke, Roman MM166 37 9 : 4 3 , 7 
92 62 Kelzewski, Thomas MM172 38 9 : 4 5 , 1 
93 115 Fischer, Thomas EM83 32 1 0 : 0 0 , 5 
94 125 Krech, Thomas MM353 5 1 0 : 1 1 , 4 
95 40 Melcher, Jasper EM92 33 1 0 : 1 8 , 0 
96 46 Kelzewski, Jarno NM102 2 1 0 : 1 8 , 8 
97 82 Cole, Eric MM261 14 1 0 : 3 1 , 1 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 72 Haverkamp, Manuela MW168 1 7 : 3 8 , 1 
2 1 Feger, Christine EW78 1 7 : 5 9 , 7 
3 116 Burmeister, Carmen EW80 2 8 : 2 4 , 0 
4 74 Wüst, Heike MW168 2 8 : 2 6 , 9 
5 104 Diesner, Naima EW90 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 
6 22 Ludwig, Henrike NW100 1 8 : 4 1 , 6 
7 99 Döll, Kerstin EW85 4 8 : 4 3 , 8 
8 96 Kräfenbring, Katja EW90 5 8 : 4 6 , 4 
9 57 Keller, Sabine MW170 3 8 : 5 2 , 7 

10 25 Hemmerling, Sandra EW76 6 9 : 0 8 , 5 
11 15 Köhpcke, Anik MW170 4 9 : 1 0 , 7 
12 70 Stanimirovicz, Melanie EW80 7 9 : 1 5 , 1 
13 11 Call, Jennifer Wren Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MW165 5 9 : 3 8 , 1 
14 5 Herbertz, Julie Aviva Team MaJuFa NW296 1 9 : 4 4 , 7 
15 37 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn MW255 1 9 : 4 5 , 3 
16 2 Mey, Saskia EW77 8 1 0 : 2 8 , 9 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  NachwuchsM1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 24 Hartz, Finnley NM199 1 7 : 5 8 , 2 
2 46 Kelzewski, Jarno NM102 2 1 0 : 1 8 , 8 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  NachwuchsW1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 22 Ludwig, Henrike NW100 1 8 : 4 1 , 6 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  NachwuchsM2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 89 Michel, Schachtebeck NM297 1 7 : 1 3 , 5 
2 60 Buck-Gramcko, Felix NM297 2 7 : 3 3 , 5 
3 63 Nikuradse, Nicolas Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting NM298 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
4 4 Ludwig, Jannis NM296 4 8 : 0 3 , 2 
5 90 Hippe, Yannis NM296 5 8 : 1 9 , 3 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  NachwuchsW2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 5 Herbertz, Julie Aviva Team MaJuFa NW296 1 9 : 4 4 , 7 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  EliteM

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 73 Risselada, Herre Jelger EM78 1 6 : 3 4 , 6 
2 53 Singbeil, Daniel EM89 2 6 : 4 9 , 2 
3 18 Irrsack, Jörn EM81 3 7 : 0 3 , 3 
4 3 Stasch, Jakob EM91 4 7 : 0 3 , 7 
5 52 Spieker, Stefan EM81 5 7 : 0 4 , 3 
6 86 Göllner, Thomas EM76 6 7 : 0 8 , 2 
7 36 Reiter, Georg Tuspo Time Trial EM82 7 7 : 0 9 , 3 
8 8 Tauber, Kay EM80 8 7 : 1 0 , 4 
9 95 Sinske, Julian EM84 9 7 : 1 7 , 0 

10 103 Hanhart, Pascal EM93 10 7 : 1 9 , 7 
11 109 Weber, Jan EM79 11 7 : 2 2 , 5 
12 35 Hartung, René EM79 12 7 : 2 9 , 8 
13 111 Mertes, Philip EM88 13 7 : 3 2 , 3 
14 94 Neher, Sigmund EM84 14 7 : 3 5 , 2 
15 121 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 15 7 : 3 9 , 1 
16 112 Thies, Florian EM85 16 7 : 3 9 , 3 
17 92 Schulz, Rocco EM75 17 7 : 4 0 , 5 
18 61 Bode, Sebastian Team FC Pedalritter EM82 18 7 : 4 0 , 6 
19 123 Herz, Mario EM83 19 7 : 4 3 , 8 
20 32 Kästner, Nils EM95 20 7 : 4 4 , 6 
21 56 Naurath, Guntram Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting EM81 21 7 : 5 0 , 6 
22 102 Haber, Rene EM79 22 7 : 5 9 , 4 
23 106 Frost, Stefan EM89 23 8 : 0 1 , 5 
24 117 Blome, Dominik EM90 24 8 : 0 9 , 6 
25 88 Simon, Konstantin EM80 25 8 : 1 0 , 2 
26 54 Leppert, Michael EM75 26 8 : 2 1 , 1 
27 105 Klober, Pascal EM91 27 8 : 3 2 , 5 
28 113 Wiegmann, Thorsten EM83 28 8 : 5 0 , 9 
29 108 Lachmann, Jens EM75 29 9 : 1 5 , 9 
30 84 Moorschlatt, Kai EM77 30 9 : 2 1 , 2 
31 107 Urhan, Markus EM85 31 9 : 2 2 , 1 
32 115 Fischer, Thomas EM83 32 1 0 : 0 0 , 5 
33 40 Melcher, Jasper EM92 33 1 0 : 1 8 , 0 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  EliteW

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 1 Feger, Christine EW78 1 7 : 5 9 , 7 
2 116 Burmeister, Carmen EW80 2 8 : 2 4 , 0 
3 104 Diesner, Naima EW90 3 8 : 3 5 , 2 
4 99 Döll, Kerstin EW85 4 8 : 4 3 , 8 
5 96 Kräfenbring, Katja EW90 5 8 : 4 6 , 4 
6 25 Hemmerling, Sandra EW76 6 9 : 0 8 , 5 
7 70 Stanimirovicz, Melanie EW80 7 9 : 1 5 , 1 
8 2 Mey, Saskia EW77 8 1 0 : 2 8 , 9 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 51 Faupel, Holger MM165 1 6 : 4 5 , 5 
2 98 Günther, Kai MM174 2 6 : 4 7 , 6 
3 10 Weide, Jörg-Ulrich MM165 3 6 : 4 9 , 5 
4 101 Fischer, Armin MM169 4 6 : 5 7 , 5 
5 12 Engelke, Michael Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM168 5 7 : 1 3 , 8 
6 34 Quitzow, Bernd MM166 6 7 : 1 5 , 5 
7 80 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 7 7 : 2 3 , 7 
8 93 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf MM170 8 7 : 2 6 , 4 
9 16 Weber, Jürgen MM169 9 7 : 2 9 , 2 

10 66 Knoke, Lars MM171 10 7 : 3 6 , 1 
11 120 Kremers, Holger MM169 11 7 : 4 3 , 4 
12 64 Nolte, Stephan MM167 12 7 : 4 6 , 4 
13 30 Herbertz, Mark Team MaJuFa MM167 13 7 : 4 6 , 5 
14 75 Homeier, Derek MM169 14 7 : 4 7 , 6 
15 59 Vogel, Chris MM172 15 7 : 4 9 , 0 
16 38 Nolte, Harald MM166 16 7 : 4 9 , 5 
17 119 Schmidt, Tobias MM168 17 7 : 5 2 , 4 
18 50 Schmidt, Carsten Team FC Pedalritter MM173 18 7 : 5 7 , 7 
19 49 Humphreys, Alex Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM173 19 8 : 0 3 , 1 
20 69 Zucker, Oliver MM167 20 8 : 0 3 , 5 
21 67 Uflacker, Falk Team MaJuFa MM171 21 8 : 0 4 , 9 
22 83 Hansonis, Thomas MM168 22 8 : 0 5 , 8 
23 41 Behrendt, Jens MM169 23 8 : 1 0 , 6 
24 39 Hofmann, Jörg MM165 24 8 : 1 5 , 1 
25 48 Witschenbach, Markus MM168 25 8 : 1 5 , 3 
26 45 Hemmerling, René MM173 26 8 : 1 6 , 9 
27 87 Nikuradse, Alexander Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Götting MM165 27 8 : 1 9 , 5 
28 13 Bodenstein, Rune MM171 28 8 : 2 8 , 5 
29 65 Ungemach, Peter MM168 29 8 : 2 9 , 0 
30 29 Wilson, Theodore Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM167 30 8 : 4 2 , 5 
31 122 Aydin, Bilgin MM172 31 8 : 4 8 , 4 
32 124 Helten, Uwe MM165 32 9 : 0 1 , 2 
33 114 Rein, Uwe MM167 33 9 : 0 7 , 1 
34 44 Bluhm, Alexander MM170 34 9 : 0 8 , 3 
35 91 Mergenthal, Robert MM174 35 9 : 2 0 , 5 
36 21 Minter, Robert Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MM171 36 9 : 2 5 , 0 
37 27 Ahke, Roman MM166 37 9 : 4 3 , 7 
38 62 Kelzewski, Thomas MM172 38 9 : 4 5 , 1 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 72 Haverkamp, Manuela MW168 1 7 : 3 8 , 1 
2 74 Wüst, Heike MW168 2 8 : 2 6 , 9 
3 57 Keller, Sabine MW170 3 8 : 5 2 , 7 
4 15 Köhpcke, Anik MW170 4 9 : 1 0 , 7 
5 11 Call, Jennifer Wren Evolution Cycling Club p/b Long MW165 5 9 : 3 8 , 1 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 7 Lentfort, Andreas MM259 1 7 : 1 4 , 0 
2 42 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas Tuspo Time Trial MM264 2 7 : 1 6 , 2 
3 17 Ohmsen, Oliver MM264 3 7 : 1 8 , 8 
4 9 Falk, Winfried MM263 4 7 : 2 2 , 7 
5 6 Witschel, Uwe Team FC Pedalritter MM257 5 7 : 2 8 , 7 
6 77 Döring, Frank Prothese and Friends MM260 6 7 : 5 0 , 8 
7 26 Hartz, Oliver Tuspo Time Trial MM264 7 7 : 5 7 , 7 
8 85 Lachmann, Thorsten Karstadt sports / Sausalitos MM264 8 8 : 0 2 , 9 
9 68 Brosinger, Uwe Prothese and Friends MM261 9 8 : 0 6 , 7 

10 100 Frost, Thomas MM262 10 8 : 2 1 , 3 
11 118 Ege, Willi MM256 11 8 : 3 3 , 2 
12 43 Langethal, Dieter MM260 12 8 : 4 4 , 6 
13 97 Amian, Rolf MM261 13 8 : 4 8 , 4 
14 82 Cole, Eric MM261 14 1 0 : 3 1 , 1 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 37 Pfaffendorf, Evelyn MW255 1 9 : 4 5 , 3 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 28 Schlienger, Claude Prothese and Friends MM350 1 8 : 0 4 , 6 
2 76 Arlt, Jürgen MM353 2 8 : 3 0 , 4 
3 19 in der Beek, Ralf MM350 3 8 : 3 2 , 9 
4 71 Denker, Wolfgang MM354 4 9 : 3 0 , 1 
5 125 Krech, Thomas MM353 5 1 0 : 1 1 , 4 
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SEHENSWERT-Prolog  am  26.04.2014
Mannschaftswertung

Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft
1 Tuspo Time Trial 2 2 : 2 3 , 2 36 Reiter, Georg EM82 7 : 0 9 , 3 

42 Pucher-Diehl, Andreas MM264 7 : 1 6 , 2 
26 Hartz, Oliver MM264 7 : 5 7 , 7 

2 Team FC Pedalritter 2 3 : 0 7 , 0 6 Witschel, Uwe MM257 7 : 2 8 , 7 
61 Bode, Sebastian EM82 7 : 4 0 , 6 
50 Schmidt, Carsten MM173 7 : 5 7 , 7 

3 Karstadt sports / Sausalitos 2 3 : 1 9 , 8 12 Engelke, Michael MM168 7 : 1 3 , 8 
85 Lachmann, Thorsten MM264 8 : 0 2 , 9 
49 Humphreys, Alex MM173 8 : 0 3 , 1 

4 Eintr. Frankfurt Tria/RSC Göttin 2 3 : 5 1 , 0 63 Nikuradse, Nicolas NM298 7 : 4 0 , 9 
56 Naurath, Guntram EM81 7 : 5 0 , 6 
87 Nikuradse, Alexander MM165 8 : 1 9 , 5 

5 Prothese and Friends 2 4 : 0 2 , 1 77 Döring, Frank MM260 7 : 5 0 , 8 
28 Schlienger, Claude MM350 8 : 0 4 , 6 
68 Brosinger, Uwe MM261 8 : 0 6 , 7 

6 Team MaJuFa 2 5 : 3 6 , 1 30 Herbertz, Mark MM167 7 : 4 6 , 5 
67 Uflacker, Falk MM171 8 : 0 4 , 9 

5 Herbertz, Julie Aviva NW296 9 : 4 4 , 7 
7 Evolution Cycling Club p/b Lon 2 7 : 4 5 , 6 29 Wilson, Theodore MM167 8 : 4 2 , 5 

21 Minter, Robert MM171 9 : 2 5 , 0 
11 Call, Jennifer Wren MW165 9 : 3 8 , 1 
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